
IDIQ Worldwide Design 

Full & Open Competition 


CONTRACT NO ARCHITECTURAL – ENGINEERING FIRM  

S-AQMMA-08-D-0084 
Karn Charuhas Chapman & Twohey 
1250 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
202-659-5600, John Chapman, jchapman@kcct.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0086 
Swanke Hayden Connell Architects 
1030 15th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-789-1200, George Alexander, 
alexander.g@shca.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0088 
Zimmer Gunsul Frasca 
320 SW Oak Street 
Portland, OR 97204 
503-224-3860, Bob Packard, bpackard@zgf.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0089 
Moore Ruble Yudell 
933 Pico Boulevard 
Santa Monica, CA 90405 
310-450-1400, Krista Becker, 
kbecker@mryarchitects.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0090 
Einhorn Yaffee Prescott 
P.O. Box 617, 412 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12201 
518-431-3368, John Hathaway, jhathaway@eyp.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0092 
Yost Grube Hall Architecture 
1211 SW Fifth Avenue 
Portland, OR 97204 
503-221-0150, John Medvec, johnm@ygh.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0095 
DMJM H&N 
3101 Wilson Boulevard 
Arlington, VA 22201 
714-567-2472, Mark Graves, 
mark.graves@dmjmhn.aecom.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0096 
Smithgroup, Inc. 
1850 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-842-2100, Hal Davis, 
hal.davis@smithgroup.com 

S-AQMMA-08-D-0098 
Davis Brody Bond 
315 Hudson Street 
New York, NY  10013 
212-633-4742, Ron Ellis, rellis@davisbrody.com 


